
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

2

147

111

59

24

Name

Darko Božilović

Dragan Stojković

Slobodan Jovanović

Todor Stamenković

Boris Ranković

Country

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class

V

V

IV

III

III

Model

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Peugeot

Peugeot

VW

Best Tm

1:39.785

1:42.155

1:44.767

1:48.860

1:57.095

Diff

2.370

4.982

9.075

17.310

Best Speed

118.623

115.871

112.982

108.734

101.087

In Lap

4

5

3

4

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Velika Nagrada Užica

Auto

Warm up div III

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:12:55

Aerodrom Ponikve auto 3.288 Km

5/4/2014 10:00 AM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


